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Timberwolves Memorial
Sunday, 6 October 2019 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 SCHROVEN Loucas MS BEL 01/06/2006
2 VAN EIJMEREN Zeno OMW BEL 23/05/2006
3 MADEDDU Fabio ITA
4 DAMMROFF Lotte HOLL NED 6 26/07/2007
5 HANIQUE Eddy HOLL NED 4 05/07/2007
6 HOOGLAND Tim HOLL NED 22 01/12/2007
7 JEGHAM Robin ZAALAZ NED 01/10/2007
8 KASTELEIN Marie ZAALAZ NED 7 22/05/2007
9 MOERBEEK Jonas HOLL NED 5 09/07/2007
10 SLUMAN Talitha HOLL NED 3 18/06/2007
11 VAN DEN BERG Sam LANCS NED 12 16/08/2007
12 VRIJBURG Koen KLMS NED 7 22/03/2006
13 WILLIAMS Julian S.V.BG NED 2 08/09/2007



2 poules
1 poule of 6 and 1 poule of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

2 poules
1 poule of 6 and 1 poule of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round
Use the combined poule results to seed the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals with fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 WILLIAMS Julian S.V.BG NED 2
2 SLUMAN Talitha HOLL NED 3
3 HANIQUE Eddy HOLL NED 4
4 MOERBEEK Jonas HOLL NED 5
5 DAMMROFF Lotte HOLL NED 6
6 VRIJBURG Koen KLMS NED 7
7 KASTELEIN Marie ZAALAZ NED 7
8 VAN DEN BERG Sam LANCS NED 12
9 HOOGLAND Tim HOLL NED 22
10 SCHROVEN Loucas MS BEL
11 JEGHAM Robin ZAALAZ NED
12 VAN EIJMEREN Zeno OMW BEL
13 MADEDDU Fabio ITA
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Referee(s):

MOERBEEK Jonas HOLL / NED

HOOGLAND Tim HOLL / NED

VAN DEN BERG Sam LANCS / NED

JEGHAM Robin ZAALAZ / NED

WILLIAMS Julian S.V.BG / NED

DAMMROFF Lotte HOLL / NED

VAN EIJMEREN Zeno OMW / BEL

Referee(s):

HANIQUE Eddy HOLL / NED

SLUMAN Talitha HOLL / NED

KASTELEIN Marie ZAALAZ / NED

VRIJBURG Koen KLMS / NED

SCHROVEN Loucas MS / BEL

MADEDDU Fabio ITA
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 MADEDDU Fabio ITA 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
2 DAMMROFF Lotte HOLL NED 5 0,83 27 12 +15 Advanced
3 MOERBEEK Jonas HOLL NED 5 0,83 25 11 +14 Advanced
4 SCHROVEN Loucas MS BEL 4 0,80 22 11 +11 Advanced
5 WILLIAMS Julian S.V.BG NED 4 0,67 27 12 +15 Advanced
6 SLUMAN Talitha HOLL NED 3 0,60 16 14 +2 Advanced
7 VAN DEN BERG Sam LANCS NED 3 0,50 20 21 -1 Advanced
8 VAN EIJMEREN Zeno OMW BEL 3 0,50 18 19 -1 Advanced
9 VRIJBURG Koen KLMS NED 1 0,20 15 21 -6 Advanced
10 HANIQUE Eddy HOLL NED 1 0,20 11 22 -11 Advanced
11 KASTELEIN Marie ZAALAZ NED 1 0,20 11 24 -13 Advanced
12 HOOGLAND Tim HOLL NED 1 0,17 11 28 -17 Advanced
13 JEGHAM Robin ZAALAZ NED 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Advanced
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Referee(s):

HOOGLAND Tim HOLL / NED

VRIJBURG Koen KLMS / NED

JEGHAM Robin ZAALAZ / NED

HANIQUE Eddy HOLL / NED

MADEDDU Fabio ITA

WILLIAMS Julian S.V.BG / NED

SCHROVEN Loucas MS / BEL

Referee(s):

MOERBEEK Jonas HOLL / NED

DAMMROFF Lotte HOLL / NED

SLUMAN Talitha HOLL / NED

VAN DEN BERG Sam LANCS / NED

KASTELEIN Marie ZAALAZ / NED

VAN EIJMEREN Zeno OMW / BEL
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 MADEDDU Fabio ITA 11 1,00 55 18 +37 Advanced
2 DAMMROFF Lotte HOLL NED 10 0,91 52 23 +29 Advanced
3 SCHROVEN Loucas MS BEL 9 0,82 48 22 +26 Advanced
4 MOERBEEK Jonas HOLL NED 8 0,73 46 25 +21 Advanced
5 WILLIAMS Julian S.V.BG NED 8 0,67 53 28 +25 Advanced
6 VAN EIJMEREN Zeno OMW BEL 6 0,55 35 34 +1 Advanced
7 SLUMAN Talitha HOLL NED 5 0,50 34 32 +2 Advanced
8 VAN DEN BERG Sam LANCS NED 4 0,36 36 42 -6 Advanced
9 HANIQUE Eddy HOLL NED 4 0,36 30 42 -12 Advanced
10 VRIJBURG Koen KLMS NED 3 0,27 33 46 -13 Advanced
11 KASTELEIN Marie ZAALAZ NED 2 0,20 17 48 -31 Advanced
12 HOOGLAND Tim HOLL NED 2 0,17 22 56 -34 Advanced
13 JEGHAM Robin ZAALAZ NED 0 0,00 15 60 -45 Advanced



XF

1

Finals

1

2

Semi-Finals

1

2

3

4

Table of 8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Table of 16

ITA

HOLL / NED
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 DAMMROFF Lotte HOLL NED 26/07/2007
2 MOERBEEK Jonas HOLL NED 09/07/2007
3 MADEDDU Fabio ITA
4 SCHROVEN Loucas MS BEL 01/06/2006
5 WILLIAMS Julian S.V.BG NED 08/09/2007
6 VAN EIJMEREN Zeno OMW BEL 23/05/2006
7 SLUMAN Talitha HOLL NED 18/06/2007
8 VAN DEN BERG Sam LANCS NED 16/08/2007
9 HANIQUE Eddy HOLL NED 05/07/2007
10 VRIJBURG Koen KLMS NED 22/03/2006
11 KASTELEIN Marie ZAALAZ NED 22/05/2007
12 HOOGLAND Tim HOLL NED 01/12/2007
13 JEGHAM Robin ZAALAZ NED 01/10/2007
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Fence-off for Third Finals


